
 



 

 

1

 

 

 

 

2

 

1 G. Burrell, R. Cooper, Modernism, postmodernism and organizational analysis

112; L. Smircich, Concepts of Culture and 

Organizational Analysis, Administrative Science Quarterly, 1983, 28(3), s. 160 172; M. Rosen, Com-

ing to the Terms with the field: Understanding and doing organisational ethnography

24; T.E. Deal, A.A. Kennedy, Corporate cultures: the rites 

and rituals of corporate life, Harmondsworth, Penguin, 1982; C.B. Handy, Understanding organiza-

tions, London, Penguin, 1999. 
2 , PWE, Warszawa 2012. 



3  

 

epistemologiczne  

 

nauki 

  

 Regulacja Radykalna zmiana 

Obiektywizm Funkcjonalizm Radykalny  

strukturalizm 

Subiektywizm Paradygmat  

interpretatywno- 

-symboliczny 

Postmodernizm 

 

3 G. Burrell, G. Morgan, Sociological Paradigms and Organisational Analysis, Heinemann, Lon-

don 1979. 



 

 

 

4  

5  

 
6  

7

4 T.J. Peters, R.H. Waterman, , Medium, Warszawa 2000. 
5 R. Burman, J. Evans A., Target Zero: A Culture of Safety, Defence Aviation Safety Centre Jour-

nal, 2008. 
6 L. Smircich, Concepts of Culture and Organizational Analysis

 28(3), s. 160 172; M. Rosen, Coming to the Terms with the field: Understanding and doing 

organizational ethnography , 1983, nr 28, s. 1 24. 
7 H. Willmott, Strength is Ignorance; Slavery is Freedom: Managing Culture in Modern Organ-

izations  30(4), s. 515 552. 



 

 

 

 

 

 



8  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

  

9  

 

  

  

  

  

 
10  

 

 

 

8 H.R. Warnecke, , Warszawa 1999, s. 109 114; K. Blanchard, 

Managing by Values, Berrett-Koehler Publisher, 1996, s. 105. 
9 C. Sikorski, Ludzie nowej organizacji: wzory kultury organizacyjnej wysokiej tolerancji niepew-

, Wyd.  s. 8 71. 
10 R.H. Kilmann, T.Y. Covin, Corporate Transformation Revitalizing Organization for a Com-

petitive World, Josey-Bass, San Francisco 1998. 



11

12  

1.  

2.  

 

3.  

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

13  

 

1.  

2.  

3. 

 

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9. 

 

10.  

11.  

11 T.G. Cummings, C.G. Worley, Organization Development and Change, 8th ed., South-Western 

College Pub, 2004, s. 491 492. 
12 J.P. Kotter, D.S. Cohen, The Heart of Change: Real-Life Stories of How People Change Their 

Organizations, Harvard Business Press, 2002. 
13 T.G. Cummings, C.G. Worley, Organization s. 491. 



 

 

14  

 

15

 

 

16

 

14 K.E. Weick, Sensemaking in organizations, Sage, Thousand Oaks, CA 1995. 
15 A. Stachowicz-Stanusch, A. Sworowska, 

alne

2009, s. 441 449; D. Jemielniak, W obronie biurokracji  

2(103), s. 72 79. 
16 K.E. Weick, , op. cit.; S. Maitlis, The social processes of organizational sense 

making  48(1), s. 21 49. 



 

17  
18

19

20

 

21  

 

1. 

17 J. Bruner, The narrative construction of reality 21. 
18 M. Abolafia, Narrative construction as sensemaking  31(3), 

s. 349 367. 
19 A.D. Brown, P. Stacey, J. Nandhakumar , Making sense of sensemaking narratives, 

 61(8), s. 1035 1062. 
20 S. Albert, D.A. Whetten, Organizational Identity, [w:] M.J. Hatch, M. Schultz (red.), Organi-

sational Identity. A Reader, Oxford University Press, Oxford New York 2004. 
21 G. Currie, A. Brown, A narratological approach to understanding processes of organizing in 

a UK hospital 586. 



22

23  

2. 

24  

3. 

25

 

4. 

26  

5. 

27

 

6. 

28  

22 D.A. Gioia, K. Chittipeddi K., Sensemaking and sensegiving in strategic change initiation, 

 12. 
23 D.A. Gioia, J.B. Thomas, Identity, Image, and Issue Interpretation: Sensemaking During Stra-

tegic Change in Academia 403. 
24 J.B. Thomas, S.M. Clark, D.A. Gioia, Strategic Sensemaking and Organizational Performance: 

Linkages among Scanning, Interpretation, Action, and Outcomes

 36(2), s. 239 270. 
25 K.E. Weick, Enacted sensemaking in crisis situations

nr 25, s. 305 317. 
26 R. Drazin, M.A. Glynn, R.K. Kazanjian, Multilevel Theorizing about Creativity in Organiza-

tions: A Sensemaking Perspective  24(2), 

s. 286 307. 
27 L. Rouleau, Micro-Practices of Strategic Sensemaking and Sensegiving: How Middle Managers 

Interpret and Sell Change Every Day  42, s. 1413 1441. 
28 J. Balogun, G. Johnson, From Intended Strategies to Unintended Outcomes: The Impact of 

Change Recipient Sensemaking 1601. 



7. 

29  

8. 

30  

9. 

31  

10. 
32

33  

34  

 

29 L.S. Lüscher, M.W. Lewis, Change and Managerial Sensemaking: Working through Paradox, 

 51(2), s. 221 240. 
30 J.D. Ford, L.W. Ford, A. D Resistance to Change: The Rest of the Story

377. 
31 P.S. Weber, M.R. Manning, Cause Maps, Sensemaking, and Planned Organizational Change, 

(2), s. 227 251. 
32 R.P. Gephart Jr., Succession Sensemaking and Organizational Change: A Story of a Deviant 

College President 44. 
33 M.R. Louis, Surprise and Sense Making: What Newcomers Experience in Entering Unfamiliar 

Organizational Settings 250. 
34 M. Aggestam, Managerial sensemaking in systemic change of companies, praca doktorska 

Bogdan Wawrzyniak. 

Warszawa 2001, za: A. Stachowicz-Stanusch, A. Sworowska, 

biorstwo wirtualne

Zakopane 2009, s. 441 449. 



 

35

36  

 

35 L. Smircich, G. Morgan, Leadership: The Management of Meaning

273. 
36 B. Czarniawska, The management of meaning in the polish crisis

331. 



 

37  

 

1.  Denaturalizacja zastanej kul-

tury 

Etap krytyczny 

Wywiady, analizy dyskursu, 

obserwacje  

2.  Demaskacja wzorów kulturo-

quo  

Etap krytyczny 

Wywiady, analizy dyskursu, 

obserwacje 

 

3.  Odkrycie ideologii, indoktry-

 

Etap krytyczny 

Wywiady, analizy dyskursu, 

obserwacje 

Wiedza na temat socjotechnik i ma-

nipulacji stosowanych wobec pra- 

cowników i klientów organizacji 

4.  Ujawnienie aspektów przemocy 

symbolicznej 

Etap krytyczny 

Wywiady, analizy dyskursu, 

obserwacje organizacyjnej pracownikom 

5.  

stu partycypacji pracowniczej 

oraz demokracji organizacyjnej  

Etap emancypacyjny 

Zmiana misji i strategii oraz 

wzorów i stylów kierowania  

Edukacja i szkolenia  

eman-

cypacji 

6.  

cyjnych 

Etap emancypacyjny 

Zmiana struktur organizacyjnych 

oraz systemu zzl 

Edukacja i szkolenia 

- 

 

37 R. Michels, Political Parties: A Sociological Study of the Oligarchical Tendencies of Modern 

Democracy, Batoche Books, Kitchener, 1981. 



7.  Stworzenie kultury emancypa-

cyjnej 

Etap emancypacyjny 

turowych 

Edukacja i szkolenia 

p

 

8.  Zakorzenienie kultury eman-

cypacyjnej 

Etap emancypacyjny 

 

 

Edukacja i szkolenia 

- 

wijaniu kultury emancypacyjnej 

 

38  

39

 

 

38 H. Willmott, Renewing Strength: Corporate Culture Revisited  6(3), 

s. 73 87. 
39 S.A. Deetz, Critical interpretive research in organizational communication

149. 



40  

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

40 Kulturowe procesy 

, Difin, Warszawa 2012. 



  

  

 

  

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

, Difin, Warszawa 2012. 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


